Ruud Achiever® Series
Upflow Gas Furnaces
Features
■ The Ruud High Efficiency line of upflow gas furnaces are designed for utility rooms,
closets or alcoves.
■ The design is certified by CSA.
■ Heat exchanger is constructed of aluminized steel for maxi mum corrosion resis-
tance and thermal fatigue  reliability.

High Altitude Conversion Kit (Input: 90,000 BTUH)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
LP Kit - HA & HH Fuel Codes Only (US & Canadian)
LP Kit-HG & HB Fuel Codes Only (US & Canadian)
Neutralizer Kit
Return Air Plenum
Return Air Plenum
Return Air Plenum
Vent Termination Kit - Concentric Horizontal/Vertical (US & Canadian Installations)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B16BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 16 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B20BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 20 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 21 5/8”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B22BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 22 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 21 5/8)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 24 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 24 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 5/8”)
Gas Orifice (Qty 1) Size 39